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Olive Oil Tour

Misano Adriatico - Montegridolfo -
Mondaino - Morciano -
Montescudo - Misano Adriatico

Km difficulty gradient
920 difficult 1200 metres
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Olive Oil Tour

Misano Adriatico - Montegridolfo - Mondaino -
Morciano - Montescudo - Misano Adriatico
Km 90

Km

10

15

23
25
35
45
50
53
57
59
65
70
75
80

920

place

| instructions

Misano Adriatico follow the SS 16 road as far as the S. Giovanni junction and the A14 motorway

S. Giovanni
in Marignano

Tavullia

Montegridolfo
Mondaino
Tavoleto
Morciano
Osteria Nuova
Croce
Montecolombo
Montescudo
Ospedaletto
S. Salvatore
Coriano

Misano Monte

and continue for 3 km towards S. Giovanni in Marignano

turn left towards Tavullia

follow directions for Montecchio and Urbino. After 3 km, turn right towards
Montegridolfo

climb again for 2 km towards Mondaino

turn right and immediately left towards Tavoleto and Levola

continue for 10 km and go downhill towards Montefiore and Morciano
turn left towards Osteria Nuova and Mercatino Conca

turn right towards Croce

follow directions for Montecolombo and Montescudo

follow directions for Montescudo (500 m climb 15%)

head downhill towards Ospedaletto and Rimini

continue towards Rimini. After 500 m, turn right towards S. Salvatore
at the traffic lights, turn right towards Riccione and Coriano

at the roundabout, turn left towards Misano Monte (V. Balcone - V. Puglia)

head downhill towards Misano Cella and at the roundabout continue towards
Santamonica and Misano Adriatico

Misano Adriatico arrival

Key: V. Via - S. San/Santa - A14 motorway - SS state road - SP provincial road



